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Tue, Jan 06, 2026

7:30 AM
Fri, Jan 16, 2026

4:30 PM

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CRUISE START 5:00
DOCK
MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED

BALANCING 5:30 PM DOCK
Tue, Jan 06, 2026 MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
DEPARTURE  6:00 PM 6:00
DOCK
Wed, Jan 07, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
Thu, Jan 08, 2026 PROGRESO, MEXICO ARRIVAL 1:30
1:30 PM DOCK
Thu, Jan 08, 2026 PROGRESO, MEXICO OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK
Fri, Jan 09, 2026 PROGRESO, MEXICO BALANCING 8:00
DOCK
Fri, Jan 09, 2026 PROGRESO, MEXICO DEPARTURE  5:00
5:00 PM DOCK
Sat, Jan 10, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
Sun, Jan 11, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
Mon, Jan 12, 2026 PUERTO LIMON, COSTA
ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK
Mon, Jan 12, 2026 PUERTO LIMON, COSTA
DEPARTURE  4:00 PM 4:00
DOCK
Tue, Jan 13, 2026 PANAMA CANAL ( CRUISING),
ARRIVAL 5:30 AM 5:30 AM NO_DEFAULT
Tue, Jan 13, 2026 PANAMA CANAL ( CRUISING),
DEPARTURE  5:00 PM 5:00 PM NO_DEFAULT
Tue, Jan 13, 2026 PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
ARRIVAL 6:00 PM 6:00
DOCK
Tue, Jan 13, 2026 PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK
Wed, Jan 14, 2026 PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
BALANCING 8:00
DOCK
Wed, Jan 14, 2026 PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
DEPARTURE 5:00 PM 5:00
DOCK
Thu, Jan 15, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
Fri, Jan 16, 2026 MANTA, ECUADOR ARRIVAL 7:30

DOCK
MANTA, ECUADOR
DOCK

DEPARTURE 4:30
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10:00 PM

Sat, Jan 17, 2026
9:30 AM
Sun, Jan 18, 2026

Sat, Jan 17, 2026

Mon, Jan 19, 2026
ARRIVAL
Mon, Jan 19, 2026

DEPARTURE
DOCK
Tue, Jan 20, 2026
1:.00 PM
Tue, Jan 20, 2026

Wed, Jan 21, 2026
Wed, Jan 21, 2026
Wed, Jan 21, 2026

Wed, Jan 21, 2026

5:00 PM

Thu, Jan 22, 2026
Fri, Jan 23, 2026
Sat, Jan 24, 2026
Sun, Jan 25, 2026
Mon, Jan 26, 2026
Tue, Jan 27, 2026
8:00 AM
Tue, Jan 27, 2026

Wed, Jan 28, 2026

Wed, Jan 28, 2026

1:00 PM

Thu, Jan 29, 2026

Fri, Jan 30, 2026

Sat, Jan 31, 2026
ARRIVAL 8:00 AM
Sun, Feb 01, 2026

Sat, Jan 31, 2026
DEPARTURE 5:00 PM

DOCK

7:30 AM

5:00 PM

GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

DOCK

ARRIVAL 9:30

AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR DEPARTURE 10:00
SALAVERRY (TRUIJILLO),
7:30 AM DOCK
SALAVERRY (TRUIILLO),
5:00
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU ARRIVAL 1:00
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU OVERNIGHT 11:59
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU CRUISE END 9:00
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU CRUISE START 4:00
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU BALANCING 4:30
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU DEPARTURE 5:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
EASTER ISLAND, CHILE ARRIVAL 8:00
EASTER ISLAND, CHILE OVERNIGHT 11:59
EASTER ISLAND, CHILE BALANCING 8:00
EASTER ISLAND, CHILE DEPARTURE 1:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
PITCAIRN ISLAND, PITCAIRN
8:00 AM DOCK
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
PITCAIRN ISLAND, PITCAIRN
5:00 PM DOCK



28 Mon, Feb 02, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

29 Tue, Feb 03, 2026 FAKARAVA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA ARRIVAL 9:00 AM 9:00 AM DOCK

29 Tue, Feb 03, 2026 FAKARAVA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA DEPARTURE  2:00 PM 2:00

PM DOCK

30 Wed, Feb 04, 2026 MOOREA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA ARRIVAL 9:00 AM 9:00

AM DOCK

30 Wed, Feb 04, 2026 MOOREA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA OVERNIGHT 11:59

PM DOCK

31 Thu, Feb 05, 2026 MOOREA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA BALANCING 8:00

AM DOCK

31 Thu, Feb 05, 2026 MOOREA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA DEPARTURE 3:30 PM 3:30

PM DOCK

31 Thu, Feb 05, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH

POLYNESIA ARRIVAL 6:00 PM 6:00

PM DOCK

31 Thu, Feb 05, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH

POLYNESIA OVERNIGHT 11:59

PM DOCK

32 Fri, Feb 06, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE
END 9:00 AM DOCK

32 Fri, Feb 06, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA CRUISE
START 5:00 PM DOCK

32 Fri, Feb 06, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH

POLYNESIA BALANCING 5:30

PM DOCK

32 Fri, Feb 06, 2026 PAPEETE, FRENCH

POLYNESIA DEPARTURE  6:00 PM 6:00

PM DOCK

33 Sat, Feb 07, 2026 BORA BORA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

33 Sat, Feb 07, 2026 BORA BORA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA OVERNIGHT 11:59 PM DOCK

34 Sun, Feb 08, 2026 BORA BORA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA BALANCING 8:00 AM DOCK

35 Mon, Feb 09, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

34 Sun, Feb 08, 2026 BORA BORA, FRENCH

POLYNESIA DEPARTURE  6:00 PM 6:00

PM DOCK

36 Tue, Feb 10, 2026 RAROTONGA, COOK

ISLANDS ARRIVAL 9:00 AM 9:00 AM DOCK

37 Wed, Feb 11, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00

AM
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AM

48

PM

49

AM

Tue, Feb 10, 2026

DEPARTURE 6:00 PM

DOCK
Thu, Feb 12, 2026

Fri, Feb 13, 2026
AT SEA

Sat, Feb 14, 2026
Sun, Feb 15, 2026

Mon, Feb 16, 2026
7:00 AM
Mon, Feb 16, 2026

Mon, Feb 16, 2026
Mon, Feb 16, 2026
Mon, Feb 16, 2026

Mon, Feb 16, 2026
6:00 PM
Tue, Feb 17, 2026
8:00 AM
Tue, Feb 17, 2026
6:00 PM
Wed, Feb 18, 2026
2:00 PM
Wed, Feb 18, 2026
9:00 PM
Thu, Feb 19, 2026

RAROTONGA, COOK
6:00

AT SEA, CRUISING

CROSS INTERNATIONAL DATELINE,

12:00

AT SEA, CRUISING

AT SEA, CRUISING

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

NAPIER, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

NAPIER, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

WELLINGTON, NEW

AT SEA 12:00

AT SEA 12:00

AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 7:00

BALANCING 7:30

CRUISE END 8:00

CRUISE START 5:00

BALANCING 5:30

DEPARTURE 6:00

ARRIVAL 8:00
DEPARTURE 6:00
ARRIVAL 2:00

DEPARTURE 9:00

ARRIVAL 1:00 PM 1:00 PM DOCK
Thu, Feb 19, 2026 WELLINGTON, NEW
DEPARTURE  9:00 PM 9:00
DOCK
Fri, Feb 20, 2026 PICTON, NEW ZEALAND ARRIVAL 8:00
8:00 AM DOCK
Fri, Feb 20, 2026 PICTON, NEW ZEALAND DEPARTURE  5:00
5:00 PM DOCK
Sat, Feb 21, 2026 CHRISTCHURCH, NEW
ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK
Sat, Feb 21, 2026 CHRISTCHURCH, NEW
DEPARTURE  5:00 PM 5:00
DOCK
Sun, Feb 22, 2026 DUNEDIN, NEW ZEALAND  ARRIVAL 7:30
7:30 AM DOCK

Sun, Feb 22, 2026

Mon, Feb 23, 2026

DUNEDIN, NEW ZEALAND

DOCK

DUNEDIN, NEW ZEALAND
DOCK

OVERNIGHT 11:59

BALANCING 8:00



49 Mon, Feb 23, 2026 DUNEDIN, NEW ZEALAND  DEPARTURE  2:00
PM 2:00 PM DOCK

50 Tue, Feb 24, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

51 Wed, Feb 25, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

52 Thu, Feb 26, 2026 HOBART, TASMANIA,

AUSTRALIA ARRIVAL 1:00 PM 1:00 PM DOCK

52 Thu, Feb 26, 2026 HOBART, TASMANIA,

AUSTRALIA OVERNIGHT 11:59 PM DOCK

53 Fri, Feb 27, 2026 HOBART, TASMANIA,

AUSTRALIA BALANCING 8:00 AM DOCK

53 Fri, Feb 27, 2026 HOBART, TASMANIA,

AUSTRALIA DEPARTURE  8:00 PM 8:00

PM DOCK

54 Sat, Feb 28, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

55 Sun, Mar 01, 2026 EDEN, AUSTRALIA,

AUSTRALIA ARRIVAL 7:30 AM 7:30

AM DOCK

55 Sun, Mar 01, 2026 EDEN, AUSTRALIA,

AUSTRALIA DEPARTURE  2:00 PM 2:00

PM DOCK

56 Mon, Mar 02, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM DOCK

56 Mon, Mar 02, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA OVERNIGHT 11:59
PM DOCK

57 Tue, Mar 03, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA CRUISE END  9:00
AM DOCK

57 Tue, Mar 03, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA CRUISE START 4:00
PM DOCK

57 Tue, Mar 03, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA OVERNIGHT 11:59
PM DOCK

58 Wed, Mar 04, 2026 SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA DEPARTURE  6:00
PM 6:00 PM DOCK

59 Thu, Mar 05, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

60 Fri, Mar 06, 2026 MOOLOOLABA, QUEENSLAND, AUSTRALIA
ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

60 Fri, Mar 06, 2026 MOOLOOLABA, QUEENSLAND, AUSTRALIA
DEPARTURE  8:00 PM 8:00 PM DOCK

61 Sat, Mar 07, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

62 Sun, Mar 08, 2026 AIRLIE BEACH, QUEENSLAND,

AUSTRALIA ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

62 Sun, Mar 08, 2026 AIRLIE BEACH, QUEENSLAND,

AUSTRALIA DEPARTURE 5:00 PM 5:00 PM DOCK

63 Mon, Mar 09, 2026 CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA ARRIVAL 1:00
PM 1:00 PM DOCK

63 Mon, Mar 09, 2026 CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA OVERNIGHT 11:59
PM DOCK
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Tue, Mar 10, 2026

Tue, Mar 10, 2026
6:00 PM
Wed, Mar 11, 2026

Thu, Mar 12, 2026
ARRIVAL
Thu, Mar 12, 2026
DEPARTURE
DOCK
Fri, Mar 13, 2026

Sat, Mar 14, 2026
ARRIVAL
Sat, Mar 14, 2026

7:00 AM

CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA
DOCK

CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA
DOCK

AT SEA, CRUISING

ALOTAU, PAPUA NEW

11:00 AM

ALOTAU, PAPUA NEW

6:00 PM 6:00

AT SEA, CRUISING

MADANG, PAPUA NEW
7:00 AM
MADANG, PAPUA NEW

DEPARTURE 4:00 PM 4:00

DOCK
Sun, Mar 15, 2026

Mon, Mar 16, 2026
Tue, Mar 17, 2026
9:00 AM
Tue, Mar 17, 2026
5:00 PM
Wed, Mar 18, 2026
Thu, Mar 19, 2026
Fri, Mar 20, 2026
1:.00 PM
Fri, Mar 20, 2026
Sat, Mar 21, 2026
Sat, Mar 21, 2026
4:00 PM
Sun, Mar 22, 2026
Mon, Mar 23, 2026
9:00 AM
Mon, Mar 23, 2026
Tue, Mar 24, 2026
Tue, Mar 24, 2026
Tue, Mar 24, 2026

Tue, Mar 24, 2026
8:00 PM

AT SEA, CRUISING

AT SEA, CRUISING

KORORU, PALAU
DOCK

KORORU, PALAU
DOCK

AT SEA, CRUISING

AT SEA, CRUISING

MANILA, PHILIPPINES
DOCK

MANILA, PHILIPPINES
DOCK

MANILA, PHILIPPINES

DOCK

MANILA, PHILIPPINES
DOCK

AT SEA, CRUISING

HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK
HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK
HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK
HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK
HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK
HONG KONG, CHINA
DOCK

11:00 AM

BALANCING 8:00

DEPARTURE 6:00

AT SEA 12:00
DOCK
AT SEA 12:00
DOCK
AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 9:00

DEPARTURE 5:00

AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 1:00

OVERNIGHT 11:59

BALANCING 8:00

DEPARTURE 4:00

AT SEA

12:00

ARRIVAL 9:00

OVERNIGHT 11:59

CRUISE END 9:00

CRUISE START 7:00

BALANCING 7:30

DEPARTURE 8:00
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Wed, Mar 25, 2026

Thu, Mar 26, 2026
6:00 AM
Thu, Mar 26, 2026

Fri, Mar 27, 2026

Fri, Mar 27, 2026
1:00 PM
Sat, Mar 28, 2026
8:00 AM
Sat, Mar 28, 2026
8:00 PM
Sun, Mar 29, 2026

Mon, Mar 30, 2026
ARRIVAL

DOCK

Mon, Mar 30, 2026

AT SEA, CRUISING

HALONG BAY, VIETNAM
DOCK
HALONG BAY, VIETNAM
DOCK
HALONG BAY, VIETNAM
DOCK
HALONG BAY, VIETNAM
DOCK
HUE (DA NANG), VIETNAM
DOCK
HUE (DA NANG), VIETNAM
DOCK

OVERNIGHT 11:59

Tue, Mar 31, 2026

BALANCING 8:00

Tue, Mar 31, 2026

DEPARTURE

DOCK
Wed, Apr 01, 2026

Thu, Apr 02, 2026
1:00 PM
Thu, Apr 02, 2026

Fri, Apr 03, 2026

Sat, Apr 04, 2026
2:00 PM
Sun, Apr 05, 2026
8:00 AM
Sun, Apr 05, 2026
2:00 PM
Mon, Apr 06, 2026

Tue, Apr 07, 2026
8:00 AM

Tue, Apr 07, 2026

Wed, Apr 08, 2026

Wed, Apr 08, 2026

DOCK
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
DOCK
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
DOCK
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
DOCK

AT SEA 12:00

ARRIVAL 6:00
OVERNIGHT 11:59
BALANCING 8:00
DEPARTURE 1:00

ARRIVAL 8:00

DEPARTURE 8:00

AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
HO CHI MINH CITY,
10:00 AM 10:00
HO CHI MINH CITY,
DOCK
HO CHI MINH CITY,
DOCK
HO CHI MINH CITY,
1:00 PM 1:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
BANGKOK, THAILAND ARRIVAL 1:00
DOCK
BANGKOK, THAILAND OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK
BANGKOK, THAILAND OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK
BANGKOK, THAILAND DEPARTURE 2:00
DOCK
KO SAMUI, THAILAND ARRIVAL 8:00
DOCK
KO SAMUI, THAILAND DEPARTURE 2:00
DOCK
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE = ARRIVAL 8:00

OVERNIGHT 11:59

CRUISE END 9:00

CRUISE START 4:00
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AM
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AM
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PM
105
AM
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PM
106
AM
107
AM
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AM
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PM

Wed, Apr 08, 2026

Wed, Apr 08, 2026
5:00 PM
Thu, Apr 09, 2026
8:00 AM
Thu, Apr 09, 2026
8:00 PM
Fri, Apr 10, 2026

Sat, Apr 11, 2026
8:00 AM
Sat, Apr 11, 2026
5:00 PM
Sun, Apr 12, 2026

Mon, Apr 13, 2026

Tue, Apr 14, 2026
8:00 AM
Tue, Apr 14, 2026
6:00 PM
Wed, Apr 15, 2026
8:00 AM
Wed, Apr 15, 2026
5:00 PM
Thu, Apr 16, 2026
2:00 PM
Thu, Apr 16, 2026

Fri, Apr 17, 2026

Fri, Apr 17, 2026
2:00 PM
Sat, Apr 18, 2026

Sun, Apr 19, 2026
5:30 AM
Sun, Apr 19, 2026

Mon, Apr 20, 2026

Mon, Apr 20, 2026
6:00 PM
Tue, Apr 21, 2026

Wed, Apr 22, 2026

Thu, Apr 23, 2026
8:00 AM
Thu, Apr 23, 2026
10:00 PM

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
DOCK

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE
DOCK

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA
DOCK

KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA
DOCK

AT SEA, CRUISING

SABANG, INDONESIA
DOCK

SABANG, INDONESIA
DOCK

AT SEA, CRUISING

AT SEA, CRUISING

HAMBANTOTA, SRI LANKA
DOCK
HAMBANTOTA, SRI LANKA
DOCK
COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
DOCK
COLOMBO, SRI LANKA
DOCK
COCHIN, INDIA
DOCK
COCHIN, INDIA
DOCK
COCHIN, INDIA
DOCK
COCHIN, INDIA
DOCK
AT SEA, CRUISING

MUMBAI (BOMBAY), INDIA
DOCK
MUMBAI (BOMBAY), INDIA
DOCK
MUMBAI (BOMBAY), INDIA
DOCK
MUMBAI (BOMBAY), INDIA
DOCK
AT SEA, CRUISING

AT SEA, CRUISING

MUSCAT, OMAN
DOCK
MUSCAT, OMAN
DOCK

BALANCING 4:30

DEPARTURE 5:00

ARRIVAL 8:00
DEPARTURE 8:00
AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 8:00
DEPARTURE 5:00
AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 8:00
DEPARTURE 6:00
ARRIVAL 8:00
DEPARTURE 5:00
ARRIVAL 2:00
OVERNIGHT 11:59
BALANCING 8:00
DEPARTURE 2:00
AT SEA 12:00
ARRIVAL 5:30

OVERNIGHT 11:59

BALANCING 8:00

DEPARTURE 6:00
AT SEA 12:00
AT SEA 12:00

ARRIVAL 8:00

DEPARTURE 10:00



109 Fri, Apr 24, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

110 Sat, Apr 25, 2026 ABU DHABI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

110 Sat, Apr 25, 2026 ABU DHABI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES DEPARTURE  10:00 PM 10:00

PM DOCK

111 Sun, Apr 26, 2026 SIR BANI YAS, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES  ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

111 Sun, Apr 26, 2026 SIR BANI YAS, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES  DEPARTURE 8:00 PM 8:00 PM DOCK

112 Mon, Apr 27, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK

112 Mon, Apr 27, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES OVERNIGHT 11:59 PM DOCK

113 Tue, Apr 28, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES CRUISE
END 9:00 AM DOCK

113 Tue, Apr 28, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES CRUISE
START 5:00 PM DOCK

113 Tue, Apr 28, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES BALANCING 5:30 PM DOCK

113 Tue, Apr 28, 2026 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB

EMIRATES DEPARTURE  6:00 PM 6:00

PM DOCK

114 Wed, Apr 29, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

115 Thu, Apr 30, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

116 Fri, May 01, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

117 Sat, May 02, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

118 Sun, May 03, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

119 Mon, May 04, 2026 JEDDAH, SAUDI ARABIA ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM DOCK

119 Mon, May 04, 2026 JEDDAH, SAUDI ARABIA DEPARTURE 11:00
PM  11:00 PM DOCK

120 Tue, May 05, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

121 Wed, May 06, 2026 SHARM EL SHEIKH, EGYPT  ARRIVAL 7:30
AM 7:30 AM DOCK

121 Wed, May 06, 2026 SHARM EL SHEIKH, EGYPT DEPARTURE  6:00
PM 6:00 PM DOCK

122 Thu, May 07, 2026 AQABA, JORDAN ARRIVAL 6:00
AM 6:00 AM DOCK

122 Thu, May 07, 2026 AQABA, JORDAN DEPARTURE  6:00
PM 6:00 PM DOCK

123 Fri, May 08, 2026 SAFAGA, EGYPT ARRIVAL 7:00
AM 7:00 AM DOCK

123 Fri, May 08, 2026 SAFAGA, EGYPT OVERNIGHT 11:59
PM DOCK



124
AM
124
PM
125
AM
125
PM
125
EGYPT
125
EGYPT
126
EGYPT
126
EGYPT
PM
127
ISRAEL
127
ISRAEL
128
ISRAEL
128
ISRAEL
PM
129
AM
129
PM
130
AM
131
AM
131
PM
132
TURKEY
132
TURKEY
PM
133
AM
134
AM
134
AM
134
AM
134
PM

Sat, May 09, 2026

Sat, May 09, 2026
5:00 PM
Sun, May 10, 2026
7:00 AM
Sun, May 10, 2026
8:00 PM
Sun, May 10, 2026
ARRIVAL
Sun, May 10, 2026

SAFAGA, EGYPT

OVERNIGHT 11:59 PM

Mon, May 11, 2026

BALANCING 8:00 AM

Mon, May 11, 2026
DEPARTURE
TENDER
Tue, May 12, 2026
ARRIVAL
Tue, May 12, 2026

OVERNIGHT 11:59 PM

Wed, May 13, 2026

BALANCING 8:00 AM

Wed, May 13, 2026
DEPARTURE
DOCK
Thu, May 14, 2026
7:00 AM
Thu, May 14, 2026
DOCK
Fri, May 15, 2026

Sat, May 16, 2026
8:00 AM
Sat, May 16, 2026
8:00 PM
Sun, May 17, 2026
ARRIVAL
Sun, May 17, 2026
DEPARTURE
DOCK
Mon, May 18, 2026

Tue, May 19, 2026
6:00 AM

Tue, May 19, 2026

Tue, May 19, 2026

Tue, May 19, 2026

BALANCING 8:00

DOCK
SAFAGA, EGYPT DEPARTURE  5:00
DOCK
SOKHNA, EGYPT ARRIVAL 7:00
DOCK
SOKHNA, EGYPT DEPARTURE  8:00
DOCK
SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE),
11:00 PM 11:00PM  TENDER
SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE),
TENDER
SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE),
TENDER
SUEZ CANAL (PASSAGE),
6:00 PM 6:00
JERUSALEM (ASHDOD),
7:00 AM 7:00 AM DOCK
JERUSALEM (ASHDOD),
DOCK
JERUSALEM (ASHDOD),
DOCK
JERUSALEM (ASHDOD),
10:00 PM 10:00
HAIFA, ISRAEL ARRIVAL 7:00
DOCK
HAIFA, ISRAEL DEPARTURE  8:00 PM 8:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
BODRUM, TURKEY ARRIVAL 8:00
DOCK
BODRUM, TURKEY DEPARTURE  8:00
DOCK
EPHESUS (KUSADASI),
8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK
EPHESUS (KUSADASI),
10:00 PM 10:00
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
ISTANBUL, TURKEY ARRIVAL 6:00
DOCK
ISTANBUL, TURKEY BALANCING 6:30
DOCK
ISTANBUL, TURKEY CRUISE END  7:00
DOCK
ISTANBUL, TURKEY CRUISE START 4:00
DOCK



134
PM
135
PM
136

TURKEY

136

TURKEY

PM
137
AM
137
PM
138
AM
138
PM
139
AM
140
AM
140
PM
141
AM
141
PM
142
GREECE
142
GREECE
PM
143
AM
143
PM
144
GREECE
144
GREECE
PM
145
AM
145
PM
146
AM
147
AM
147
AM

Tue, May 19, 2026

Wed, May 20, 2026

10:00 PM

Thu, May 21, 2026
ARRIVAL
Thu, May 21, 2026
DEPARTURE
DOCK
Fri, May 22, 2026
8:00 AM
Fri, May 22, 2026

8:00 PM

Sat, May 23, 2026
8:00 AM
Sat, May 23, 2026

10:00 PM

Sun, May 24, 2026
Mon, May 25, 2026
9:00 AM
Mon, May 25, 2026
Tue, May 26, 2026

Tue, May 26, 2026

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

DOCK
Wed, May 27, 2026 SANTORINI, GREECE,
ARRIVAL 8:00 AM 8:00 AM TENDER
Wed, May 27, 2026 SANTORINI, GREECE,
DEPARTURE  9:00 PM 9:00
TENDER
Thu, May 28, 2026 CHANIA, CRETE, GREECE  ARRIVAL 8:00
8:00 AM TENDER
Thu, May 28, 2026 CHANIA, CRETE, GREECE ~ DEPARTURE  6:00
TENDER
Fri, May 29, 2026 OLYMPIA (KATAKOLON),
ARRIVAL 1:00 PM 1:00 PM DOCK
Fri, May 29, 2026 OLYMPIA (KATAKOLON),
DEPARTURE  8:00 PM 8:00
DOCK
Sat, May 30, 2026 CORFU, GREECE ARRIVAL 8:00
8:00 AM DOCK
Sat, May 30, 2026 CORFU, GREECE DEPARTURE  8:00
DOCK
Sun, May 31, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY ARRIVAL 7:00
7:00 AM DOCK
Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY BALANCING 7:30
DOCK

ISTANBUL, TURKEY OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK
ISTANBUL, TURKEY DEPARTURE 10:00
DOCK
CANAKKALE (KEPEZ),
8:00 AM 8:00 AM DOCK
CANAKKALE (KEPEZ),
4:00 PM 4:00
KAVALA, GREECE ARRIVAL 8:00
DOCK
KAVALA, GREECE DEPARTURE 8:00
DOCK
THESSALONIKI, GREECE ARRIVAL 8:00
DOCK
THESSALONIKI, GREECE DEPARTURE 10:00
DOCK
AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE ARRIVAL 9:00

DOCK

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE OVERNIGHT 11:59
DOCK

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE BALANCING 8:00
DOCK

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE DEPARTURE 8:00



147 Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY CRUISE END 8:00
AM DOCK

147 Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY CRUISE START 9:00
PM DOCK

147 Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY BALANCING 9:30
PM DOCK

147 Mon, Jun 01, 2026 VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY DEPARTURE 10:00
PM 10:00 PM DOCK

148 Tue, Jun 02, 2026 KOPER, SLOVENIA ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM DOCK

148 Tue, Jun 02, 2026 KOPER, SLOVENIA DEPARTURE 10:00
PM 10:00 PM DOCK

149 Wed, Jun 03, 2026 ZADAR, CROATIA ARRIVAL 9:30
AM 9:30 AM DOCK

149 Wed, Jun 03, 2026 ZADAR, CROATIA DEPARTURE 6:00
PM 6:00 PM DOCK

150 Thu, Jun 04, 2026 DUBROVNIK, CROATIA ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM TENDER

150 Thu, Jun 04, 2026 DUBROVNIK, CROATIA DEPARTURE 10:00
PM 10:00 PM TENDER

151 Fri, Jun 05, 2026 KOTOR, MONTENEGRO,

MONTENEGRO  ARRIVAL 9:30 AM TENDER

151 Fri, Jun 05, 2026 KOTOR, MONTENEGRO,

MONTENEGRO  DEPARTURE 8:00 PM 8:00

PM TENDER

152 Sat, Jun 06, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

153 Sun, Jun 07, 2026 SORRENTO,ITALY, ITALY ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM TENDER

153 Sun, Jun 07, 2026 SORRENTO,ITALY, ITALY DEPARTURE 6:00
PM 6:00 PM TENDER

154 Mon, Jun 08, 2026 ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY,

ITALY ARRIVAL 7:30 AM 7:30 AM DOCK

154 Mon, Jun 08, 2026 ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY,

ITALY DEPARTURE 7:00 PM 7:00 PM DOCK

155 Tue, Jun 09, 2026 MONTE CARLO, MONACO ARRIVAL 10:00
AM 10:00 AM TENDER

155 Tue, Jun 09, 2026 MONTE CARLO, MONACO DEPARTURE 10:00
PM 10:00 PM TENDER

156 Wed, Jun 10, 2026 AT SEA, CRUISING AT SEA 12:00
AM

157 Thu, Jun 11, 2026 BARCELONA, SPAIN ARRIVAL 8:00
AM 8:00 AM DOCK

157 Thu, Jun 11, 2026 BARCELONA, SPAIN BALANCING 8:30
AM DOCK

157

Thu, Jun 11, 2026

AM

BARCELONA, SPAIN

DOCK

CRUISEEND 9:00



